Sitzungsplan des

Studierendenrats

Offentliche Sitzungen
ab November 2025

Datum

12.11.2025*

25.11.2025*

10.12.2025

07.01.2026

21.01.2026

04.02.2026

04.03.2026

*Bearbeitung von Sozialantragen (nichtoéffentlicher Sitzungsteil vorhanden).

01.11.2025 Legislaturbeginn

Zeit

17:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

Sitzungsort

Senatssaal (Raum 104),
Haus 13

Senatssaal (Raum 104),
Haus 13

Senatssaal (Raum 104),
Haus 13

Senatssaal (Raum 104),
Haus 13

Senatssaal (Raum 104),
Haus 13

Senatssaal (Raum 104),
Haus 13

Senatssaal (Raum 104),
Haus 13

STURA

TH WILDAU

Sitzungsleitung

Lea Kuhnel

Lea Kuhnel

Lea Kuhnel

Lea Kuhnel

Lea Kuhnel

Lea Kihnel

Bekanntgabe
folgt



